

MCA DJ 27/22

SUNITA CHAND Vs. RAJENDER PRAKASH GUPTA

14.08.2024

Present: Mr. V K Upadhyay, Ld. counsel for appellant.

Mr. J K Pandey, Ld. counsel for respondent.

Part arguments heard.

Put up on 09.10.2024.

Let brief synopsis in 2-3 pages be filed on or before

NDOH.

(Dr. Surender Mohit Singh)

District Judge-01

East/KKD Court/Delhi/14.08.2024