

MCA DJ 27/22
SUNITA CHAND
Vs.
RAJENDER PRAKASH GUPTA

10.03.2026

Present : Mr. Manmohan Tiwari, Ld. proxy counsel for
appellant along-with the appellant.
Mr. Manvender Mukul, Ld. counsel for respondent.
(Joined through VC)

Arguments heard.

Put up for orders on **16.03.2026**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/10.03.2026